
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

HIGHFIELD PREP SCHOOL TERM DATES 2022 / 2023 
 

 
Autumn Term 2022 
 

Induction Day for ALL New 
Pupils 

Thursday 1 September 

First Teaching Day Friday 2 September, all pupils to school for 08:40 

Half Term Begins Friday 14 October 16:00  

School Resumes Monday 31 October, all pupils to school for 08:40 

Term Ends Friday 9 December, 16:00 

 
 

Spring Term 2023 
 

First Teaching Day Wednesday 4 January, all pupils to school for 08:40 

Half Term Begins Friday 10 February, 16:00 

School Resumes Monday 20 February, all pupils to school for 08:40 

Term Ends Friday 24 March, 16:00 

 
 
Summer Term 2023 

 

First Teaching Day Monday 17 April, all pupils to school for 08:40 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY Monday 1 May – Prep & Pre-School CLOSED 

Half Term Begins Friday 26 May, 16:00 

School Resumes Monday 5 June, all pupils to school for 08:40 

Speech Day, 11.00am Friday 7 July – Prep School 

Term Ends Friday 7 July 

 


